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2023 - 2024 MIDDLE SCHOOL

Bottom moves to B

Top moves to A Bottom moves
to C
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SEASON: February 26 - April 27 N
(FIVE PRACTICES REQUIRED BEFORE THE SCRIMMAGE)
*PRE-SEASON SCRIMMAGE, March 9, 2024 @ Doherty
Match Start Time: 4:45
DATE: A & B-SQUAD
Monday, March 11 Swigert @ North
Sabin @ Holmes
Galileo @ Jenkins
ACL @ Russell
West @ Mann
Wednesday, March 13 Sabin @ Jenkins
Holmes @ West
Mann @ Swigert
ACL @ Galileo
Russell @ North
Tuesday, March 19 Galileo @ North
Russell @ Holmes
West @ Jenkins
Swigert @ ACL
Sabin @ Mann
Thursday, March 21 Sabin @ North
Russell @ West
Jenkins @ Mann
ACL @ Holmes
Galileo @ Swigert
'_I'uesday, April 2 North @ Mann
Russell @ Jenkins
Galileo @ West
Sabin @ ACL
Holmes @ Swigert
Thursday, April 4 Pool A Pool B Pool C
B-Squad Pool Play Top Seed Hosts Top Seed Hosts Top Seed Hosts
Seed 1 Seed 4 Seed 7 vs 8
Host plays games 1 & 3 Seed 2 Seed 5 W moves to B, L moves down
Seed 3 Seed 6
Seed 9 vs 10
Bottom moves to B Top moves to A Bottom moves W moves up
to C
Tuesday, April 9 Pool A Pool B Pool C
A-Squad Pool Play Top Seed Hosts Top Seed Hosts Top Seed Hosts
Seed 1 Seed 4 Seed 7 vs 8
Host plays games 1 & 3 Seed 2 Seed 5 W moves to B, L moves down
Seed 3 Seed 6

Seed 9vs 10

W moves up




7hursday, April 11 Pool A Pool B Pool C
B-Squad Pool Play Top Seed Hosts Top Seed Hosts Top Seed Hosts
Seed 1 Seed 4 Seed7vs 8
Host plays games 1 & 3 Seed 2 Seed 5 W moves to B, L moves down
Seed 3 Seed 6
*Host defers to next highest if Seed 9 vs 10
top already hosted Pool Play Bottom moves to B Top moves totoAgottom moves W moves up
Tuesday, April 16 Pool A Pool B Pool C
A-Squad Pool Play Top Seed Hosts Top Seed Hosts Top Seed Hosts
Seed 1 Seed 4 Seed 7 vs 8
Host plays games 1 & 3 Seed 2 Seed 5 W moves to B, L moves down
Seed 3 Seed 6
*Host defers to next highest if Seed 9 vs 10
top already hosted Pool Play Bottom moves to B Top moves totﬁ\gottom moves W moves up
B-Squad Tournament: Pre-round  Wednesday, April 17 @ Higher Seed
Round 1 Thursday, April 18 @ Higher Seed
Round 2 Friday, April 19 @ Coronado
Round 3 Saturday, April 20 @ Coronado
DISTRICT CLASSIC: Pre-round  Wednesday, April 24 @ Higher Seed
Round 1 Thursday, April 25 @ Higher Seed
Round 2 Friday, April 26 @ Mitchell
Round 3 Saturday, April 27 @ Mitchell




